 ENER-SAVE SDN BHD  Company Profile
Total Quality Project’s Completion Through Out Excellent Project Management!
2
Table of Content
1. The Company      Page 3
2. Field of Expertise
A. Energy Savings System   Page 4 – Page 11
B. Air Conditioner/ Chiller   Page 12

2. Ozlux T5 Electronic Ballast Fluorescent
Lamp
Model Type: OZ4F25
Functions:
4-foot replaceable Fluorescent lamp, provide high lumen
output (94 lumen/W) with low power consumption
(25Watt), Long life span at 20,000 hours.
Applications:
Direct replacement towards T8 Fluorescent Lamp (Easy
Installation)
 ENER-SAVE SDN BHD  Company Profile
Total Quality Project’s Completion Through Out Excellent Project Management!
7
3. 3-phase Power Saver
Model Type:
 ETI3030- 3 phase 30A
 ETI3060- 3 phase 60A
 ETI3100- 3 phase 100A
 ETI3150- 3 phase 150A
 ETI3200- 3 phase 200A
 ETI2250- 3 phase 250A
 ETI3300- 3 phase 300A
 ETI3400- 3 phase 400A
 ETI3500- 3 phase 500A
Functions:
 Modeling power output to match loads to reduce the
wasted electricity up to 40%.
 Energy saving